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Anlage
Monheimsallee 40, 52062 Aachen
G 0241-153865 Legsding@tk-kurhaus.de

Hallenadresse
Eulersweg 15, 52070 Aachen
G 0241 911903

Sportwart/in

Legsding, Alexander
T 0171 3460301 Legsding@gmx.de
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Damen 1| 1. Bezirksliga
MF: Marianne Wyrwoll

m 0170 5226248; mari.wyrwoll@freenet.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Heggenberger, Lara
ThomelRRen, Karolin
Wyrwoll, Marianne
Lindemann-Berk, Anna
Kless, Luisa

Utsch, Ann-Kathrin
Hendricks, Amelie
Berghaus, Julia
Hentschke, Lisa-Marie
Duzgin, Eda

Amunts, Julia
Wankum, Anna
Fussen, Carla
Stecher, Anna
Sobotta, Katharina
Kleen, Julia

17 Schoofs, Hannah
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ID-Nr.

20463895
20000205
29503724
29804867
20808581
20451382
20151928
20807891
29452145
20813348
29052981
29860741
20814999
20052419
20058417
20059190
20061846

LK

LK14,3
LK16,5
LK18,4
LK18,5
LK18,7
LK19,3
LK19,7
LK20,9
LK22,9
LK23,1
LK23,9
LK24,2
LK24,5
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK25,0
LK25,0
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